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CLAIMS WERE APPROVED IN THE AMOUNT OF 
$1, 104. 458. 77 \ 
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. \'>~.tJ~;~T~.-- _ . __ ,q~·r~ic~tlO~ of claima and ~tltborization to issue cheeks. 
· ·:A~elCtt.d herawithare regb.tera of Claims to be approved at the regula-r 

me,_eti.rig of the City Council held on October 2 1, 1981. 

-.. ExPEHDrFURJ: IT-EMS 

Claims of i0/8/81 and 10/15/81 

FUND <DDE 

10 
10-85 
11 
12 
15 
16-90 
16 
16. 1 
17 
17.2 
18-90 
18 
18. 1 
22. 1 
30 
31 
32 
75 
12 1 
123 
124 
125 
140 
148 

FUNB 

Genel'al 
General Holding 
Store• Inv-entory 
Equipment 
CETA 
Electric Invent,..-, ry 
Electric Utility 
Utility Outlay Reserve 
Sewe1" Utility 
Waste Water Capital R.,serve 
Wate:r Utility Inventory 
Water Utility 
Water Utility Capital Outlay 
Parking. Meter Reserve 
PL & PD Insurance 
Workers Compensation 
Gas Tax (Z 107) 
Subdivision 
Capital Outlay Reserve 
Master Drainage 
Transportation Development 
Dial-a- ride 
Reserve for Cost Labor & Matls 
F~deral Revenue Sharing 

Total Expenditures 

NON-EXPENDITUREITE~ 

22. 1 Parking Meter Revenue 

$2 96, 836.91 
15,219. 16 

aoz.as 
3, 118. 54 

6.00 
28, 616. 56 

5,459.77 
2,893.53 

39, 193.88 
41,426.00 

9. 219.90 
24.066.98 

4,274.79 
300.00 

5,406.46 
12. 192.79 

319.60 
135. 51 

1, 9·n. o4 
40, 196 .. 34 

175,797.16 
3, 717.50 
a. 303.10 

148, 310.42 

z, 180.95 

Total Non-Expenditures 

TOTAL CLAIMS & TRANSFERS 

$867,811.39 

Z, 180. 95 

$869,992.34 
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16 . 
16. 1 
11 
17.Z 
18 
18. 1 
ZZ.l 
32 
33 
75 
121 
123 
124 
140 
148 

General 
CETA 
· El.Ctric Utility 
Utility Outlay Reserve 
Sewe-r Utility 
Waste Water Capital Reserve 
Water Utility 
Water Utility Capital Outlay 
Parking Meter Revenue 
Ga• Tax fl-101':} 
Gas Tax-(2104 
Subdiviaion 
Capital Outlay Reserve 
Master Drainage Program 
Special County Transportation 
Reserve for Coat,Labor & MaUs 
F&d-eral Revenue Sharing 

Total Payroll 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

$173, 379.03 
970.41 

21,501.61 
1,437.86 
8,936.45 

179.01 
4, 540.55 
3,356.01 

161. 04 
2,087.30 

20. 3Z 
4,ZZl.Z4 

480.01 
71.90 

3, 636. s, 
9, 101.77 

383.33 

$ 23-4,446.43 

$1, 1~,458. 77 

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the regiaters 
liated above ia accurate in aD'lQunt, and the registers listed accurately by fund. 

Accom:-t'Cle rk 

City Clerk 
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